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R | REME| B &
150 107.9
149 107.3
148 106.7
147 106.1
146 105.6
145 105.0
144 104.4
143 103.8
142 103.2
141 102.6
140 102.0
139 101.5
138 100.9
137 100.3
136 99.7
135 99.1
134 98.5
133 98.0
132 97. 4
131 96. 8
130 96.2
129 95. 6
128 95.0
127 94. 4
126 93.9
125 93.3
124 92.17
123 92.1
122 91.5
121 90.9
120 90. 4
119 89.8
118 89.2
117 88.6
116 88.0 1
115 87. 4
114 86.8
113 86.3
112 85.7
111 85 .1
110 84.5
109 83.9
108 83.3
107 82.17
106 82.2
105 81.6 2
104 81.0 3
103 80.4 4
102 79.8
101 79.2 5

BR | REM®E| B #
100 78.7
99 78.1
98 77.5
97 76.9 7 1
96 76.3 8 3
95 75.17 11 1
94 75. 1 12 4
93 74.6 16 1
92 74.0 17 1
91 73. 4 18 1
90 72.8 19 5
89 12.2 24 7
88 71.6 31 3
87 71.1 34 3
86 70.5 37 8
85 69.9 45 8
84 69.3 53 8
83 68.7 61 10
82 68 .1 71 6
81 67.5 117 17
80 67.0 94 8
79 66. 4 102 14
78 65. 8 116 9
17 65.2 125 18
76 64.6 143 23
75 64.0 166 19
74 63.5 185 24
73 62.9 209 22
712 62.3 231 27
71 61.7 258 24
70 61.1 282 25
69 60.5 307 37
68 59.9 344 37
67 59. 4 381 29
66 58.8 410 36
65 58.2 446 33
64 57.6 479 38
63 57.0 517 36
62 56. 4 553 42
61 55.8 595 42
60 55.3 637 40
59 54.7 677 41
58 54.1 718 56
57 53.5 174 47
56 52.9 821 44
55 52.3 865 50
54 51.8 915 65
53 51.2 980 64
52 50.6 1044 44
51 50.0 1088 45

R | REE| B @& #
50 49. 4 1133 37
49 48.8 1170 43
48 48.2 1213 50
47 47.7 1263 51
46 47. 1 1314 51
45 46.5 1365 47
44 45.9 1412 50
43 45.3 1462 48
42 44.7 1510 40
41 44.2 156560 45
40 43.6 15695 50
39 43.0 1645 44
38 42. 4 1689 37
37 41.8 1726 38
36 41.2 1764 36
35 40.6 1800 30
34 40.1 1830 31
33 39.56 1861 27
32 38.9 1888 30
31 38.3 1918 27
30 37.7 1945 28
29 37.1 1973 13
28 36.5 1986 26
27 36.0 2012 13
26 35. 4 2025 21
25 34.8 2046 12
24 34.2 2058 14
23 33.6 2072 8
22 33.0 2080 16
21 32.56 2096 9
20 31.9 2105 8
19 31.3 2113 4
18 30.7 2117 13
17 30.1 2130 6
16 29.56 2136 10
15 28.9 2146 3
14 28. 4 2149 1
13 27.8 2156 2
12 27.2 2158 5
11 26.6 2163 3
10 26.0 2166 3
9 25. 4
8 24.9 2169 4

7 24.3
6 23.7 2173 2
5 23.1 2175 1
4 22.5
3 21.9 2176 1
2 21.3
1 20.8 21717 1
0 20.2 2178 10
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R | REME| B &
200 114.0
199 113.5
198 113.0
197 112.5
196 112.0
195 111.6
194 1111
193 110.6
192 110.1
191 109.7
190 109.2
189 108.7
188 108.2
187 107.8
186 107.3
185 106. 8
184 106.3
183 105.9
182 105. 4
181 104.9
180 104. 4
179 104.0
178 103.5
177 103.0
176 102.5
175 102.0
174 101.6
173 101.1
172 100.6
171 100.1
170 99.7
169 99.2
168 98.7
167 98.2
166 97.8
165 97.3
164 96.8
163 96.3
162 95.9
161 95. 4
160 94.9
159 94 .4
158 94.0
157 93.5
156 93.0
155 92.5
154 92.0
153 91.6
152 91.1
151 90.6

R | FEE g 8
150 90 . 1
149 89.7
148 89.2
147 88.7
146 88.2
145 87.8
144 87.3
143 86.8
142 86.3
141 85.9
140 85. 4
139 84.9
138 84.4
137 84.0
136 83.5
135 83.0 1 1
134 82.5
133 82.0 2 2
132 81.6 4 1
131 81.1 5 1
130 80. 6 6 2
129 80. 1
128 79.7 8 2
127 79.2 10 4
126 78.7 14 3
125 78.2 17 1
124 77.8 18 4
123 77.3 22 5
122 76.8 27 5
121 76.3 32 4
120 75.9 36 3
119 75. 4 39 1
118 74.9 40 3
117 74.4 43 5
116 74.0 48 8
115 73.5 56 9
114 73.0 65 6
113 72.5 71 8
112 72.0 79 8
111 71.6 87 19
110 711 106 15
109 70.6 121 20
108 70. 1 141 14
107 69.7 155 14
106 69.2 169 19
105 68.7 188 15
104 68.2 203 17
103 67.8 220 25
102 67.3 245 28
101 66.8 273 34

R | REE| B @& #
100 66.3 307 23
99 65.9 330 27
98 65. 4 3567 42
97 64.9 399 40
96 64.4 439 41
95 64.0 480 49
94 63.5 529 49
93 63.0 578 58
92 62.5 636 57
91 62.0 693 56
90 61.6 749 59
89 61.1 808 51
88 60.6 859 74
87 60.1 933 63
86 59.7 996 79
85 59.2 1075 82
84 58.7 11567 88
83 58.2 1245 87
82 57.8 1332 105
81 57.3 1437 108
80 56.8 1545 80
79 56.3 1625 96
78 55.9 1721 115
117 55.4 1836 91
76 54.9 1927 104
75 54.4 2031 105
74 54.0 2136 111
73 53.5 2247 103
712 53.0 2350 122
71 52.5 2472 104
70 52.0 2576 125
69 51.6 2701 121
68 51.1 2822 115
67 50.6 2937 120
66 50.1 30567 103
65 49.7 3160 132
64 49.2 3292 138
63 48.7 3430 111
62 48.2 3541 113
61 47.8 3654 126
60 47.3 3780 118
59 46. 8 3898 130
58 46.3 4028 96
57 45.9 4124 96
56 45. 4 4220 99
55 44.9 4319 123
54 44. 4 4442 111
53 44.0 4553 92
52 43.5 4645 81
51 43.0 4726 78

R | REME| B & A B
50 42.5 4804 87
49 42. 0 4891 90
48 41.6 4981 95
47 41.1 5076 65
46 40. 6 5141 94
45 40. 1 5235 63
44 39.7 5298 75
43 39.2 5373 b5
42 38.7 5428 61
41 38.2 5489 61
40 37.8 55650 44
39 37.3 5594 59
38 36.8 56563 61
37 36.3 5714 38
36 35.9 57562 54
35 35. 4 5806 37
34 34.9 5843 35
33 34.4 5878 44
32 34.0 5922 41
31 33.56 5963 31
30 33.0 5994 35
29 32.56 6029 26
28 32.0 6055 23
27 31.6 6078 13
26 31.1 6091 21
25 30.6 6112 16
24 30.1 6128 24
23 29.7 6152 19
22 29.2 6171 13
21 28.17 6184 16
20 28.2 6200 6
19 27.8 6206 11
18 27.3 6217 14
17 26.8 6231 10
16 26.3 6241 10
15 25.9 6251 5
14 25. 4 6256 6
13 24.9 6262 1
12 24. 4 6263 5
11 24.0
10 23.56 6268 5
9 23.0
8 22.5 6273 5

7 22.0 6278 1
6 21.6 6279 2
5 21.1 6281 1
4 20. 6 6282 3
3 20. 1

2 19.7 6285 2
1 19.2

0 18.7 6287 9
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R | REME| B &

200 105.9

199 105.5

198 105.0

197 104.6

196 104.1

195 103.7

194 103.3

193 102.8

192 102. 4

191 101.9

190 101.5

189 101.1

188 100.6

187 100.2

186 99.7

185 99.3

184 98.9

183 98. 4

182 98.0

181 97.5 1 1
180 97.1

179 96.7

178 96.2

177 95.8

176 95.3 2 1
175 94.9

174 94. 4

173 94.0

172 93.6 3 1
171 93.1

170 92.17

169 92.2

168 91.8

167 91.4

166 90.9

165 90.5

164 90.0

163 89.6

162 89.2 4 1
161 88.17

160 88.3

159 87.8

158 87. 4

157 87.0

156 86.5

155 86. 1 5 2
154 85.6 7 3
153 85.2 10 1
152 84.8 11 2
151 84.3 13 4

R | FEE g A
150 83.9 17 3
149 83. 4 20 2
148 83.0 22 1
147 82.6 23 4
146 82. 1 27 7
145 81.7 34 4
144 81.2 38 5
143 80.8 43 5
142 80.4 48 8
141 79.9 56 16
140 79.5 72 8
139 79.0 80 16
138 78.6 96 15
137 78. 1 111 15
136 77.7 126 28
135 77.3 154 23
134 76.8 177 32
133 76. 4 209 37
132 75.9 246 30
131 75.5 276 44
130 75. 1 320 56
129 74.6 376 45
128 74.2 421 59
127 73.7 480 66
126 73.3 546 67
125 72.9 613 79
124 72. 4 692 80
123 72.0 772 87
122 71.5 859 99
121 71.1 958 121
120 70.7 1079 140
119 70.2 1219 120
118 69.8 1339 161
117 69.3 1500 150
116 68.9 1650 179
115 68.5 1829 195
114 68.0 2024 194
113 67.6 2218 193
112 67. 1 2411 217
111 66.7 2628 278
110 66.3 2906 249
109 65.8 3155 272
108 65. 4 3427 298
107 64.9 3725 290
106 64.5 4015 326
105 64. 1 4341 350
104 63.6 4691 352
103 63.2 5043 383
102 62.7 5426 375
101 62.3 5801 431

R | REE| B @& #
100 61.9 6232 444
99 61.4 6676 497
98 61.0 7173 466
97 60.5 7639 491
96 60. 1 8130 504
95 59.6 8634 618
94 59.2 9252 579
93 58.8 9831 585
92 58.3 10416 599
91 57.9 11015 661
90 57.4 11676 671
89 57.0 12347 669
88 56.6 13016 701
87 56.1 13717 720
86 55.7 14437 7562
85 55.2 15189 721
84 54.8 15910 770
83 54.4 16680 769
82 53.9 17449 810
81 53.56 182569 808
80 53.0 19067 833
79 52.6 19900 928
78 52.2 20828 829
117 51.7 21657 934
76 51.3 22591 889
75 50.8 23480 888
74 50. 4 24368 846
73 50.0 25214 891
712 49.5 26105 863
71 49 .1 26968 877
70 48.6 27845 893
69 48.2 28738 921
68 47.8 29659 863
67 47.3 305622 852
66 46.9 31374 881
65 46. 4 32255 860
64 46.0 33115 946
63 45. 6 34061 898
62 45 .1 34959 865
61 44.7 36824 831
60 44.2 36655 857
59 43.8 37512 779
58 43.3 38291 112
57 42.9 39063 780
56 42.5 39843 814
55 42.0 40657 7556
54 41.6 41412 682
53 41.1 42094 707
52 40.7 42801 649
51 40.3 43450 630

R | REME| B & A B
50 39. 8 44080 630
49 39. 4 44710 538
48 38.9 45248 548
47 38.56 45796 502
46 38. 1 46298 478
45 37.6 46776 445
44 37.2 47221 452
43 36.7 47673 396
42 36.3 48069 339
41 35.9 48408 369
40 35. 4 487717 323
39 35.0 49100 279
38 34.5 49379 295
37 34.1 49674 260
36 33.7 49934 240
35 33.2 50174 217
34 32.8 50391 196
33 32.3 50587 140
32 31.9 50727 154
31 31.5 50881 168
30 31.0 51049 134
29 30.6 51183 136
28 30.1 51319 108
27 29.7 51427 104
26 29.3 51531 122
25 28.8 51653 109
24 28. 4 51762 80
23 27.9 51842 60
22 27.5 51902 75
21 27.0 51977 62
20 26.6 52039 41
19 26.2 52080 47
18 25.17 521217 47
17 25.3 52174 32
16 24.8 52206 34
15 24. 4 52240 19
14 24.0 52259 19
13 23.5 52278 32
12 23.1 52310 22
11 22.6 52332 12
10 22.2 52344 19

9 21.8 52363 8
8 21.3 52371 9
7 20.9 52380 3
6 20. 4 52383 11
5 20.0 52394 5
4 19.6 52399 7
3 19.1 52406 3
2 18.7 52409 5
1 18.2 52414 1
0 17.8 52415 17




